

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: A.S.No.509 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	13-10-2025	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> Registry is directed to post the matter before the regular court. _____ RRR, J _____ TCDS, J BSM	