

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE:     **A.S.No.509 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                        | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 5.                 | 16.03.2026  | <p><b><u>RNT,J &amp; BM,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of the appellant's counsel, list<br/>after four (04) weeks.</p> <p><b><u>RNT,J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>BM,J</u></b></p> <p>RPD</p> |                        |

| SL.<br>No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |

| <b>SL.<br/>No.</b> | <b><i>DATE</i></b> | <b><i>ORDER</i></b> | <b><i>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</i></b> |
|--------------------|--------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------|
|                    |                    |                     |                               |