

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:A.S.No.509 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
28.	30.06.2026	<u>DR, J & BVLNC, J</u> The parties are directed to prepare and file the paper book. List the matter on 28.07.2026. _____ DR, J _____ BVLNC, J Pmk	

--	--	--	--