

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.509 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.8.2026	<u>DR, J & AGD, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1, 2 of 2025 & 1 of 2026</u> None present to press the above interlocutory applications. Since the appeal has been filed challenging the dismissal of the suit for partition and the appeal is still pending, list all the interlocutory applications along with the appeal. <u>A.S.No.509 of 2025</u> List the appeal in the usual course. DR, J AGD, J TJN	